Tempus Open - Emelie Gunnarsson

Emelie Gunnarsson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 400m Medley (25) Personbasta: 05:50.07 AQUA-poang: 414 Datum: 2001-10-27 Tavling: SUM-SIM

Reg 2001

Tid

06:04.43
05:57.72
05:57.44

05:50.07

AQUA
367
388
389

414

Omgang
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2001-09-22

2002-02-16

2001-11-24

2001-10-27

Tavling

UGP 3/Masdoppet
RM/DM 2002
HOSTSIMIADEN 2001

SUM-SIM Reg 2001


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=257102
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=257102&amp;event=65&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=257102&amp;event=65&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=257102&amp;event=65&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=257102&amp;event=65&amp;Result_sort=result_date

